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[111:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

Friday, January 3 Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5

Holyoak, Melissa 1 2/4/2025 9:02 AM
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Monday, January 6
DQ:OBam - 9:30am COPPA - Holyoak, Melissa

|j4:30pm - 5:00pm CES Prep (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - WILSON,
Christine (CSW)

Wednesday, January 8

[ ]12:00am TRAVEL: Las Vegas Hotel: DoubleTree by Hilton Las >
Vegas East

Tuesday, January 7
[]11:30am - 12:30pm Block

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro <

[[11:30pm - 3:00pm Anisha Farewell -- top of the trade
[11:30pm - 2:30pm|(b)(7)( Party Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Holyoak, Melissa =

[[13:15pm - 4:00pm| (b)(7)(A) |Party Meeting with Comm'r Holyoak

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Berggren, Brian

Thursday, January 9

[ 14 12:00am TRAVEL: Las Vegas Hotel: DoubleTree by Hilton Las
Vegas East

[T]8:00am - 5:00pm CES
|:|11:45am - 1:00pm Lunch w/ Julie Brill @ Wynn Hotel

Friday, January 10

[[]11:00am - 12:00pm {b)ﬁ){ Party Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
- Holyoak, Melissa

[ ]12:15pm - 1:15pm Check in re Votes (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Mufarrige, Christopher

(b)(6)

Saturday, January 11

Sunday, January 12

Holyoak, Melissa

1 2/4/2025 9:03 AM
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Monday, January 13
[ ]12:00am TRAVEL: New York InterContinental Barclay

[7110:30am - 11:00am|(5)(5) Piscussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Holyoak, Melissa

["111:00am - 11:30am Connect (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige,
Christopher

[111:30am - 12:00pm|(b)(5) Piscussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Holyoak, Melissa

Tuesday, January 14

[ |4 TRAVEL: New York InterContinental Barclay
[ |Event w/Andrew Olmem - Mufarrige, Christopher
[ INeedham Wall Street Investors

[]11:00am - 12:30pm January Open Commission Meeting (Updated
with Links/Agenda) (Links to Rooms Below (Public Webcast Link:

©)6) |

Tabor, April

Wednesday, January 15

[ |1:30pm - 3:00pm Needham event (NY palace Hotel, 455 Madison
Ave)

[14:50pm - 6:20pm Event with Andrew Olmem (Mayer Brown 1221
Avenue of the Americas)

Thursday, January 16

[ 14 12:00am TRAVEL: New York InterContinental Barclay
[[12:00pm - 3:00pm| (b)(7)(A) |Party Meeting (Microsoft Teams

Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa
|:|3:30pm - 4:30pm Hold for party meetin91 (b)(T)A) |
[ 13:30pm - 5:00pm [b)(6)

zoom link below) - Mackey-Barr, Sarah
[ 13:30pm - 4:30pmarty mtg w/ Comm’'r Holyoak (Microsoft

|(HQ385 and

[7111:00am - 1:30pm Block

[ ]1:00pm - 2:30pm Closed Commission Meeting
(UPDATED WITH LINK) (Via Zoom (;

©)6) |

(0)(T)A)

(b)(6)

Teams Meeting) - Nach, Elizabeth |

[ Tabor, April

[ ]2:00pm - 5:00pm Sam Levine's Farewell Party (CONF-HQ-722;

https://ftc.zoomgov.com (b)(B)

| (b)(6) Jlan, (atra

Friday, January 17

D?:Oﬂam - 8:00am Fireside chat

[ 18:00am - 10:30am FIRESIDE CHAT (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Mufarrige, Christopher

[11:30pm - 2:00pm Economic Advisor Discussion (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa

[]2:00pm - 2:30pm Economic Advisor Discussion (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa

[ ]4:30pm - 6:30pm Happy Hour for BC FO! (Boardwalk Bar & Arcade
(715 Wharf St SW, Washington, DC 20024)) - Miller, David

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19

Holyoak, Melissa

2/4/2025 9:04 AM
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Monday, January 20

[[13:00pm - 4:00pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*

Wednesday, January 22

[ 13:15pm - 4:00pm MH/ML (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - London,
Mitchell

Friday, January 24

[]9:30am - 10:30am Meeting w/ Comm Holyoak andm
| (b)(B) [Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak,
Melissa
[]11:00am - 12:00pm Meeting Comm Holyoak and (b)(B)
(b)(6) Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa
|_[1:00pm - 2:00pm Meeting Comm Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa

Tuesday, January 21

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm.
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro<*

DS:BOpm - 4:00pm| (b)(T)A)

Party Meeting with Comm'r Holyoak
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Berggren, Brian

[[14:00pm - 4:45pm (Melissa's Office[(b)(6]- Holyoak, Melissa

A}

Thursday, January 23

[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

[7112:00pm - 1:00pm block
[ ]12:00pm - 1:00pm Privacy Policy in the New Administration

(b)(6)

(b)(6) |~_LTW 8 EConomics

wer

Saturday, January 25

Sunday, January 26

Holyoak, Melissa

2/4/2025 9:04 AM
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Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28
[ ]10:00am - 10:30am OIG and Comm. Holyoak (quarterly meeting) [ ]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm.
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pickett, Dyane Clarke Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro<*
[ 12:30pm - 2:45pm Quick chat - EJ/MH (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Jillson, Elisa
[713:00pm - 4:00pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa<*
[ ]3:30pm - 5:00pm Frozen Out: Debanking Practice and Policy in the
New Administration
(b)(®)
(b)(6) | Deborah Cumbee
Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30
10:00am TRAVEL: Miami ? < TRAVEL: Miami ?
[]9:00am - 12:00pm GCR Miami
Friday, January 31 Saturday, February 1
< TRAVEL: Miami > < 9:00pm TRAVEL: Miami
Sunday, February 2

Holyoak, Melissa 1 2/4/2025 9:05 AM




